New London High School

Dan Olien Invitational - 8/28/2010

CC HS Open
Name

New London High School
Last Completed Event

School

HY-TEK's

Meet Manager

Time Points

Girls 5k Run
Comp#

1 375
2 261
3 374
4 171
5 170
6 376
7 46
8 148
9 181
10 49
11 41
12 50
13 237
14 317
15 319
16 348
17 349
18 313
19 150
20 37
21 80
22 44
23 48
24 311
25 318
26 34
27 321
28 232
29 230
30 286
31 169
32 131
33 227
34 233
35 151
36 168
37 347
38 243
39 152
40 13
41 399
42 236
43 92
44 397
45 7
46 231
47 282
48 262
49 263
50 135
51 391
52 2

Moomaw, Erin
Berger, Stephanie
Maibach, Joelle
Landberg, Kelsey
Diederich, Kelsey
Thut, Katelyn
Weber, Kouri
Baker, Sara
Gasser, Jenna
Wroblesky, Rhyanna
Mesmer, Marie
Yagel, Jessie
Roeder, Chelsea
Menard, Dayna
Miller, Kaitlyn
Grube, Stephanie
Hedeen, Maci
Galat, Lauren
Lorentz, Maggie
Fauver, Erica
Eppich, Logan
Valentine, Jessie
Wilson, Nancy
Craze, Alex
Menard, Ryan
Barrett, Emily
Stevenson, Sara
Lilly, Lauren
Hamilton, Erin
Walton, Rachael
Cepero, Katie
Clouser, Hannah
Coffee, Micaiah
Love, Brenna
Markley, Grace
Briggs, Andrea
Grube, Amy
Teague, Krystal
Minard, Sidney
Spies, Leah
Young, Sydney
Pelham, Robyn
Whitney, Katie
Stuhldreher, Emily
Homoki, Alexis
Howell, Mackenzie
Passeno, Kara
Duncan, Erin
Lavy, Kelsey
Pennell, Ashley
Dee, Devan
Bourges, Shirley

Smithville
Northwestern
Smithville
Mapleton
Mapleton
Smithville
Buckeye

Madison Comp.

Margaretta
Buckeye
Buckeye
Buckeye
New London
Ontario
Ontario
Plymouth
Plymouth
Ontario

Madison Comp.

Buckeye
Centerburg
Buckeye
Buckeye
Ontario
Ontario
Buckeye
Ontario
New London
New London
Norwalk
Mapleton
Keystone
New London
New London

Madison Comp.

Mapleton
Plymouth
New London

Madison Comp.

Black River
St. Paul

New London
Centerburg
St. Paul
Black River
New London
Norwalk
Northwestern
Northwestern
Keystone

St. Paul
Black River



53
54
55
56
57
58

180
14
260

11

Fultz, Alyssa
Stephanie, Henry
Alaura, Kerry
Hess, Vicki
Kleinheinz, Amanda
Mooney, Lindsey

10
12
12

12
11

Margaretta

Black River
Northwestern
Black River
Black River
Black River

35:
35:
36:
37:
38:
39:

02.
05.
58.
59.
17.
38.

96
11
75
59
67
59



